x TR At agpraval | 06-Dec-2024
S
3 TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA

LV | 3 (8
V"_‘\‘*i-‘," A e P e R
AN FORM P.St.S. AR L
‘A He eS| L
: P‘L“O—]i:: [See Rule 73 (7)(i)) r“;‘:ﬁ, ng?:‘.

A SR e 000

om W2 PERMI o gt bR ol
Q‘F" — MIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) ﬁ"‘n‘& Pg_ﬁké‘éf

PART-A -‘5143&31: A ?Q-z{
LI e Al s & M
1. Permit No
BR2024-sC2600A ! |4
2 Name Of The Permi
s Norme o Fq{icrzl\\llt)H()lder SUNITA DEVI
& itees ather/Husband W/O SUDHIR KUMAR
B AT PO - PAHSARA BABHANGAMA PS- N KOTHI
o . . BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusarai-851101
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR0O9M1041
(ff_) MakeNocﬂel ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/BUSTATA
(iii) Chassis Number MB1PEAFC4CETJ3124
(iv) Engine Number CTEZ204286
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 11-Oct-2012
(vii) Service Type Select Service Type
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(if) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 36
(i) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
] ROUTE DETAIL
—,———
Route Route ‘ .
j From To s Via
Code i Flag ‘ ‘
“31s4DN | 'Eé'éUs’Ath"'I’SRKAT;FJQ‘A'|“W&]H’KLTLTBA‘KHXE§’| S

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips allowed 6

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit...........occiiiiniininins
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

From: 06-Dec-2024 To: 05-Dec-2029

occasions
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on @ach route...........ocooviiiim

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares............ooii
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPECIIBU. .. ve-etiasreserans st m s s
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No. . .

g T G @A Par—10 102027 7F GAE W YEDIRT GET @ WiH G¥ T FON P G Rad 77

ammm%mgﬁﬁwﬁﬁmmmmmyﬁmﬂ gviAT T veE TS O

2 m)ﬁﬁmﬁﬁwmﬁruaﬁ%mm/
ar
: 0% =Y

8

- C’S,&‘g"m&';\? e
State/Regional Transport Authorty,

Date: 06-Dec-2024 o i 7@ MUNGER RTA Bihar
HIIX &= gl dsnger |
l.\'l” " i ¢ Wik,

Scanned with CamScanner



e

.

— N,f
R
{ s

TERMS ANB CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2024-SC-2690A
VEHICLE NO. BROOM1041 || 4~

( e vahlcles shi Y 146 .
(1) That the vehicles shall be used only In a specifiod area, or on specifiod routes In the permit

(2) That coples of the time table of the Stage Ci 3 i
‘:“’T'"‘ “l""'c“";" :.lnncls. SRl l()‘l’lm(t‘:rr:l‘l't‘ll“l"l“ll”ll:"'{::’(‘;"'. by the State/Regional Transport Authority shall be exhibited on the vehicle
al spectiod & { § t
E;; ”:(:1 ;w‘lm‘“' ‘I:l':”“lll)l‘l‘\il;ll‘l;::.:l:’v(l‘ T.,(,’l,‘|l('.(().i:,1:rl(l ‘(:Innnlmm:s, shall ba maintained in tho vohiclos.
(5) Thatthe vehicle to which the mr(n( It “I"‘(_“'WH|| (o proved fro fble
(6) That the vehicle to which tho :mm:it :, ‘”mi I::. not driven spead exceading the speed permitted under this Act.
. ratos is not drivan in contravention so Sec.5 or Sec.113
(7) Thatits holder shall not use a Stage Carrlago in a public place for carrying or intendi i
(8) Thatthe service of Stage Carriage shall bubmc ularl J fY ”9‘ .’f T o DGSSB_HQBFS . CQYTIES condctor
B) NoTowrar el Smelsy e pnm.o” o gularly oparated on 'lho specified roule in accordance with the approved time-table.
o sgeiREsnse, s acl as an agent for salo of tickols lor travel by public service vehicle unless that person holds a
f)l{(:')‘:\r;:(:;:;l:}(!:)lrllci:;;(;\u::? shall not bo allowad boyond the limit as provided In the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of Section 72
E 1‘ :)) (( l"))r\::, :,110.‘::,; \Il(()sl\lli(;ll(l)’:lal:’nll }m flllufi with an audio on audio visvunl device In such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver.
Such ¢ wisual device or video or tape recorder shall fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver.

(1 ]) (i) NO loudspeaker altached to any of such devices shall fitin driver's cabin in case of a Stage carriage.

(12) Vehicle owner will made available canvasser and agent license within a month to the under sign through affidavit.

(13) Tha name of driver and conductor with their mobila number shall be writlen clearly on both sides of the bus in addilion to the name and
address of the operator.

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also.

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles.

(16) Transportation of any Inflammable substance Is prohibited. Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must.

(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rule, 1992

(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, religion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in the
Buses.

(19) It shall be ensured by the permit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow t
Regulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions laid down in
(21) This permit is also subjecl to condition that:-

(21) 1) The approved fare-lable and lime-table of the rou
specified in the application for permit.

(21) (ii) The arrangements specified in the application for the permit, for housing,

and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained.

(21) (i)The records and returns shall be submitted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

(22) This permit is further subject to other conditions attached to the permit

(23) The State/Regional Transport Authority may, afler giving notice of not less than one month. (i) Vary the conditions of the permit. (i) Attach

to the permit furlher conditions.

(24) The permitis valid if and only if accompanied b
Vehicle Tax and addilional M.V.Taxes.

(25) The permitis issued subject to the condition that dif

he directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving
Section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles Rules —

les shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and halts

maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and for storage

y an authorisation slip indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment of Mator
ference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty, if

chargeable.
passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibility.

(26) Minimum tow seats shall be kept reserved for disabled
(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve two seals of the first row for the handicap persons. It will be mentioned near the reserve

seals.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons.
(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers or persons in the public passengers vehicles. if such incident is reported by the victim or the co-
passengers 1o the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station Immediately. If it is not done by the vehicle

squad then permit will be cancelled.

sedr Yours faithfilly. s

} . :_"v: -’-} - : | 24 .
Date: 06-Dec-2024 e & i LAl » 7 'State/Regiona TransponAumonty
LU Po— Bihar

s e :

Scanned with CamScanner



é,;{ERMIT NO. BR2024-SC-2690A

VEHICLE NO. BR0O9M1041  y{ 4~
i ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Route Code | Stoppage ‘4 Journey Day ‘I Arrival Time |  Departure Halt
3154DN \ BEGUSARAI | e (H.HMM) = ]'A,Tifne ,(HH:_MM) ‘
154N T WANIRALL | 1 00:00:00 03:55:00 true
TEON | BAKHAR | ! 04:36:00 04:40:00 e |
eI \ EURA 1 05:15:00 05:20:00 true
TG 1 05:30:00 06:52:00 true
ARI 1 07:02:00 07:12:00 true
3154DN | MANJHAUL | 1 07:50:00 07:55:00 trie
3154DN | BEGUSARAl | 1 08:35:00 10:12:00 true
3154DN | MANJHAUL | 1 10:47:00 10:52:00 true
354DN | BAKHARL | 1 11:28:00 13200 | true
P 3154DN | SAKARPURA 1 11:38:00 11:554:00 true
3154DN |  BAKHAR 1 12:00:00 12:11:00 true
[ 3164DN | MANJHAUL 1 12:50:00 12:55:00 true
[ 315DN | BEGUSARA 1 13:35:00 16:08:00 true
[ 3154DN__ |  MANJHAUL 1 16:45:00 16:50:00 true
3154DN BAKHARI 1 17:25:00 17:30:00 true
3154DN SAKARPURA 1 17:36:00 17:44:00 true
BAKHARI 1 17:50:00 17:57:00 true
1 18:32:00 waeo0 | e
1 19:15:00 ooo000 | tue ]

T

wfie
27
o e ) BT OO i
Date: 06-Dec-2024 froraEr Ul
HAT &
AM
o

o gegfed T @ T
102027337?57?’”@?%@%”

frar aql

Geoyers -, Seddd L‘\""_M
. State/Re ransport Authority,

| Blhar TA P

Scanned with CamScanner



